IceZone® X- 05, 10, 20, 30
Product Family: IceZone®
Model: X-05, X-10, X-20, X-30
Descrip on: Sanita on System
RoHS
POWER INFORMATION
Input Voltage: 100-240 V AC
Input Frequency: 50/60 Hz

on Kit
IIZZ--XXXXXX-200
REORDER INFORMATION
Replacement UV Lamps
IZ-X-05: 10-08010
IZ-X-10: 10-08025
IZ-X-20: 10-08050
IZ-X-30: 10-08100
Replacement Power Supply
White (standard): 16-2000
Black (alternate): 16-2001
SPECIFICATIONS